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Link do produktu: https://www.agrozam.pl/zlacze-do-mauzera-na-waz-1-ibc-s60f-h100-p-8216.html

S60F-H100

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Ztgcze do mauzera na waz 1" IBC

9,60 zt

5 dni
1062188344
5907544436201

Bradas

Ztgcze IBC GW S60x6 / z wyjsciem na waz 1"

Ztacze IBC:

e gwint wewnetrzny - S60x6
¢ wyjscie na waz 1"
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